Plug and Play Modules and Adapter Plates F
IB
E
R
 P
L
U
G

6
6
Ordering Information:
F
IB
E
R
 P
L
U
G
 A
N
D
 P
L
A
Y
PP2-12-(XX)(X)-01. . . . . . . . . . . 12 Port P&P Module with
1 MTP port, black
Interface
LC = LC
SC = SC
Fiber Type
5 = 50/125 Multimode
6 = 62.5 Multimode
5L = XGLO 300 50/125 Multimode
5V = XGLO 550 50/125 Multimode
SM = Singlemode
PP2-24-LC(X)-01. . . . . . . . . . . . 24 Port LC P&P Module with
2 MTP ports, black
Fiber Type
5 = 50/125 Multimode
6 = 62.5 Multimode
5L = XGLO 300 50/125 Multimode
5V = XGLO 550 50/125 Multimode
SM = Singlemode
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Fiber Count
12 = 12 (1 MTP adapter)
24 = 24 (2 MTP adapters)
48 = 48 (4 MTP adapters)
72 = 72 (6 MTP adapters)
96 = 96 (8 MTP adapters)
RIC-F-MP(XX)-01. . . . . . . . . . . . MTP Adapter Plate, black
6MM 62.5/125 0.50 0.50 20 25 LightSystem™
5MM 50/125 0.50 0.50 20 25 LightSystem™
5L-MM 50/125
10G (OM3)
0.50 0.25 20 30 XGLO™ 300
5V-MM 50/125
10G (OM4)
0.50 0.25 20 30 XGLO™ 550
SM-LWP SM (OS2) 0.75 0.40 55 55 XGLO™
Fiber Type
MTP LC, SC MTP LC, SC
Performance ClassMAX Insertion (db) MAX Return Loss (db)
PERFORMANCE